
Fritz Olsson 2005, 6,5mm

Resultat B Elit
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett
1 Stefan Ahlesved Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (S) 249 12
2 Per Claesson Mönsterås Skf (HN) 249 9
3 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap (M) 248 13
4 Ronny Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 248 12
5 Henrik Hagelin Mönsterås Skf (HN) 248 10
6 Anders Brolund Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (S) 247 13
7 Peter Östling F 21 Skf (BD) 247 12
8 Tomas Lindblom Notviken-Björsby Skf 247 9
9 Bengt Jansson Söderala 247 8
10 Magnus Jansson Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap (M) 246 12
11 Mats Olofsson I 19 Skf 246 12
12 Tommy Isaksson I 19 Skf 246 11
13 K-A Falk I 19 Skf 245 11
14 Patrik Lindfors I 19 Skf 245 8
15 Anders Johansson Beted Skf 244 13
16 Anton Lindfors I 19 Skf 244 10
17 Urban Åberg Madesjö-Nybro Skf (HS) 244 9
18 Stefan Håkansson Östersund (Z) 244 8
19 Peter Lavér Söderala 244 8
20 Ola Lundström I 19 Skf 243 8
21 Torgny Sjöberg Strömsund (Z) 243 7
22 Conny Wikström Gefle Friv Skarp 243 7
23 Lars Ivarsson Flundre Skf 243 6
24 Magnus Sträng Arboga Skg 243 5
25 Harry Östling F 21 Skf (BD) 243 3
26 Torbjörn Ericson Harakers Skf 242 7
27 Bengt Lundgren Harakers Skf 242 6
28 J-O Lampinen S 3 Skf 242 5
29 Marie Jannesson Össjö (O) 240 8
30 Johny Vadebo Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap (M) 240 5
31 Roger Nilsson Sölvesborg (K) 240 4
32 Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs Skg (O) 240 3
33 Anders Ryd Gällivare Skf 240 2
34 Anders Petersson A9 239 10
35 Josefine Olsson Flundre Skf 238 4
36 Helena Jansson Söderala 237 5
37 Fredrik Ågren I 19 Skf 236 4



Fritz Olsson 2005, 6,5mm

Resultat B 4
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett
1 Tomas Johanesson Dals-Ed Skf 248 13
2 Tommy Westlund Mariestad Skg 246 7
3 Ronnie Bjuvegård Sölvesborg (K) 245 11
4 Tommy Wikström Strömsund (Z) 245 10
5 Kent Svensson Tämta (PÄ) 245 8
6 Charlotte Karlsson Dals-Ed Skf 245 7
7 Anders Andersson Hammerdals Skf 245 6
8 Håkan Jylhäkorpi F 20 Skf 244 6
9 Göran Berkelund Scania IF 244 4
10 Ivar Ahlberg Stockholm Skarp (A) 243 10
11 Sven-Gunnar Ivars Skultuna Skf (U) 243 9
12 Dick Edman Dals-Ed Skf 243 8
13 Christian Göransson Alvesta (G) 243 8
14 Arne Bergström Härnösand Skf 243 7
15 Ingemar Högdahl Tämta (PÄ) 242 9
16 Tomas Ottosson Hangelösa Lundsbrunn Skf (R) 242 7
17 Sonny Gradin Harakers Skf 242 7
18 Henrik Hansson F 21 Skf (BD) 242 7
19 Tommy Öhman Råneå Skf 242 5
20 Conny Axberg Linköpings Ssk 242 3
21 Teddy Elm Rättviks Skg 241 6
22 Lennart Pree Stockholms Amatör Förening 241 5
23 Jan Lindsten Gefle Friv Skarp 241 3
24 L-G Marklund S 3 Skf 240 8
25 Kenneth Erixon Skyllberg Skf (T) 240 6
26 Jonny Fritzon Kinneveds Skytteförening (R) 239 6
27 Roger Andersson Notviken-Björsby Skf 239 5
28 Roger Karlsson Gällivare Skf 239 3
29 Krister Pettersson Bastuträsk Skf 239 1
30 Sten-Olov Åberg Sandviken (X) 238 7
31 Carina Norling Söderala 238 6
32 Patrik Hjälmeskog Hållnäs skf (C) 236 5
33 Göran Höglund Ragunda Skg 236 5
34 Arto Leinonen Botkyrka Skf (B) 236 4
35 Gunnar Wallström Herrestads Skf 234 7
36 Björn Ohlsson Hållnäs skf (C) 231 3
37 Frans Forsell Botkyrka Skf (B) 230 6
38 Tony Lövgren Åmotfors Skytteförening (S) 226 3
39 Märtha Medhammar Mönsterås Skf (HN) 217 3



Fritz Olsson 2005, 6,5mm

Resultat B 3
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett
1 Rasmus ErikssonWidfors Harakers Skf 245 11
2 Mikael Blomgren Dals-Ed Skf 243 12
3 Sture Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 243 6
4 David Karlsson Bastuträsk Skf 242 11
5 Krister Karlsson Råneå Skf 242 6
6 Madeleine Willberg Flundre Skf 241 8
7 Roger Johansson Rönnskärs Skf (AC) 241 4
8 Lars Sahlin Flundre Skf 241 2
9 Christer Fritjofsson Tämta (PÄ) 240 7
10 Simon Jonsson Bastuträsk Skf 239 5
11 Csaba Bartuszek Scania IF 239 5
12 Petri Kuivila Gällivare Skf 239 4
13 Glenn Hansén F 21 Skf (BD) 238 2
14 Conny Eriksson Mönsterås Skf (HN) 237 6
15 Ann-Sofie Fernström Mariestad Skg 237 6
16 Sture Sahlén Bastuträsk Skf 237 4
17 Peter Hellman Frösö Skg 236 5
18 Ann-Helen Kohkoinen S 3 Skf 235 6
19 Olle Berntsson Sölvesborg (K) 235 3
20 Lennart Andrén Kuouka Skf 234 6
21 Boris Lindberg S 3 Skf 234 3
22 Robert Ek Kalix Skf 234 2
23 Vesa Ketola Tämta (PÄ) 233 3
24 Ante Jonsson Marsfjälls Skf 230 4
25 Johan Beckius Åmotfors Skytteförening (S) 230 1
26 Conny Olofsson Marsfjälls Skf 227 5
27 Juko Räsänen Scania IF 227 3
28 Henrik Svensson Tämta (PÄ) 226 5
29 Britt-Inger Garsäter Herrestads Skf 225 3
30 Leif Hedlund Surahammars Skf 225 2
31 Lars Svanberg Kuouka Skf 225 1
32 Kim Holtengård Scania IF 223 3
33 Ingemar Lönnövik Hållnäs skf (C) 221 3
34 Bengt-Olof Valldemo F 20 Skf 220



Fritz Olsson 2005, 6,5mm

Resultat B 2
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett
1 Daniel Erixon Skyllberg Skf (T) 243 11
2 Elin Asp Arboga Skg 241 8
3 Bengt Jönsson Kiruna Skf (R) 237 3
4 Jonny Holmlander Gällivare Skf 235 6
5 Mattias Hägg Råneå Skf 234 6
6 Elisabet Jonsson Marsfjälls Skf 234 3
7 Ingemar Dahlborg Herrestads Skf 233 4
8 Lena Nordvall Gällivare Skf 228 2
9 Denny Johansson Rönnskärs Skf (AC) 226 2
10 Tomas Anundi Pello (BD) 224 3
11 Tomas Nordström Kiruna Skf (R) 223 3
12 Daniel Fors Pello (BD) 220 1
13 Tommy Anundi Pello (BD) 218 3
14 Göte Sundström Töre Skf 217 1
15 Kurt Larsson Töre Skf 214 2
16 Patrik Johansson Herrestads Skf 214 2
17 Crister Mannberg Kuouka Skf 211 1
18 Mariana Olofsson Marsfjälls Skf 211
19 Martin Olofsson Marsfjälls Skf 210 1
20 Gunilla Lundqvist Mellanström Skf (BD) 210 1
21 Bengt-Ove Rosén Marsfjälls Skf 205 2
22 Bernt Bernestedh Kiruna Skf (R) 193 1

Resultat B 1
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett
1 Christer Nyholm Härnösand Skf 234 4
2 Kent Ottosson Hangelösa Lundsbrunn Skf (R) 229 1
3 Jörgen Hammar Harakers Skf 223 1
4 Anita Hammar Harakers Skf 220 1
5 Michael Eneberg Sandviken (X) 216 2
6 Christian Gustavsson Åmotfors Skytteförening (S) 210 1
7 Martin Lundqvist Mellanström Skf (BD) 208 2
8 Ulf Norling Söderala 198 3
9 Kjell Larsson Stockholms Amatör Förening 192 3
10 Erik Hansson Stockholms Amatör Förening 175



Fritz Olsson 2005, 6,5mm

Resultat B 17
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett
1 Martin Gustavsson Sörby-Odensbergs Skf 248 10
2 Mattias Lampinen S 3 Skf 241 5
3 Per Östling F 21 Skf (BD) 238 5
4 Emil Bergström Härnösand Skf 237 3
5 Mikael Olsson Göteborgs Skg (O) 235 3
6 Johan Samevall Perstorp Skf 232 2
7 Mattias Olofsson Marsfjälls Skf 222 3
8 Joakim Kjellin Mora Skg (W) 205 1
9 Hannes Oscarsson Gefle Friv Skarp 201 2
10 Peter Karlsson Töre Skf 197
11 Daniel Rensfeldt Töre Skf 176 1

Resultat B 15
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett
1 Jan Moss Hagfors Skyttegille (S) 242 9
2 Leonora Karlsson Dals-Ed Skf 241 4
3 Jimmy ErikssonWidfors Harakers Skf 237 3
4 Marie Heisl Skultuna Skf (U) 234 5
5 Fredrik Hedlund Surahammars Skf 233 4
6 Christer Burvall Bastuträsk Skf 232 4
7 Emilie Larsson Hagfors Skyttegille (S) 231 7
8 Anton Olofsson Strömsund (Z) 231 4
9 Andreas Åkerman Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (S) 231 3
10 Simon Dahlberg Bastuträsk Skf 227 4
11 Tobias Wiklund Härnösand Skf 218 2
12 Jonas Bromihn Älmhult 207



Fritz Olsson 2005, 6,5mm

Resultat B 56
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett
1 Bo Wiqvist BW Shooters 246 8
2 Gunnar Iversén S 3 Skf 243 7
3 Torgny Lindfors I 19 Skf 243 7
4 Gunnar Larsson Kalix Skf 243 6
5 Lennart Karlsson Dals-Ed Skf 242 12
6 Ejvind Hemmingsson Mönsterås Skf (HN) 241 8
7 Sune Påhls Rättviks Skg 241 7
8 Roland Sandberg Strömsund (Z) 241 6
9 Arne Borg Hangelösa Lundsbrunn Skf (R) 241 4
10 Stefan Jakobsson Örgryte Skf (O) 240 7
11 Bror Rantakyrö Övertorneå Skf 240 6
12 Nils Ström Övertorneå Skf 240 5
13 Kjell Ivarsson Flundre Skf 239 8
14 Folke Sandell Borensberg Skg 239 6
15 Stig Fredriksson Mora Skg (W) 239 5
16 Sven Kohkoinen S 3 Skf 236 3
17 Eywind Fogman Kiruna Skf (R) 235 5
18 Kjell Fridh Borensberg Skg 234 6
19 Fredrik Lundbäck Ytterbyn Skf 233 6
20 Gun Tarland Eslövs Skg 232 7
21 Gösta Jonsson Marsfjälls Skf 231 3
22 Martin Sandberg Västerås Friv Skarp Skf 230 5
23 Ove Lövgren Övertorneå Skf 230 4
24 Göran Åhman Tämta (PÄ) 230 4
25 Christer Fors Pello (BD) 229 1
26 Jarmo Gustafsson Scania IF 228 5
27 Eimar Malmin Bastuträsk Skf 228 2
28 Göran Söderberg Beted Skf 223 1
29 Jan-Erik Nilsson F 21 Skf (BD) 216 2
30 Kjell Åhman Tämta (PÄ) 215 1
31 Allan Lövgren Åmotfors Skytteförening (S) 209
32 Roland Nilsson S 3 Skf 201 3



Fritz Olsson 2005, 6,5mm

Resultat B 66
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett
1 Östen Tarland Eslövs Skg 244 10
2 Robert Willén Skyllberg Skf (T) 243 10
3 Kristofer Wiking Gefle Friv Skarp 242 5
4 Leif Hilmersson Göteborgs Skg (O) 240 8
5 Erland Englund Råneå Skf 240 3
6 Björn Nyberg Rättviks Skg 237 4
7 Göte Rydstedt Stockholm Skarp (A) 236 6
8 Arne Wiktor Perstorp Skf 236 3
9 Rune Hedlund Notviken-Björsby Skf 235 6
10 Per-Arne Andersson Ytterbyn Skf 233 6
11 Jarl Hellbom Järbo Skf 233 5
12 Franco Filipi Eslövs Skg 233 4
13 Nils I Nilsson Lilla-Harrie (M) 233 2
14 Karl Sillén Virsbo Skf (U) 232 3
15 Ivar Sennvall Strömsund (Z) 230 4
16 Erling Johansson Stigens Skg 229 2
17 Harry Hjelte Töre Skf 227 1
18 Jan-Olof Esbjörnsson Rörösjöns Skf 227 1
19 Rune Löpare Kiruna Skf (R) 225 5
20 Kurt Harlin Göteborgs Skg (O) 224 2
21 Henry Jakobsson Kuouka Skf 223 3
22 Lennart Carlsson Surahammars Skf 201 2
23 Gösta Nilsson Härnösand Skf 197 2
24 Björn Ahlström S 3 Skf 191 4



Fritz Olsson 2005, 6,5mm

Resultat B 70
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett
1 Kristian Hermansson Frösö Skg 243 9
2 Ingemar Johansson Örgryte Skf (O) 243 3
3 Göran Claesson Mönsterås Skf (HN) 242 6
4 Hugo Håkansson Östersund (Z) 242 4
5 Helmer Blomgren Dals-Ed Skf 237 2
6 Svante Persson Rörösjöns Skf 236 6
7 Birger Swahn Rättviks Skg 233 4
8 Lars Karlberg Tämta (PÄ) 232 4
9 Lars Wikström Strömsund (Z) 232 4
10 Sture Johansson Tämta (PÄ) 231 3
11 Erik Ivarsson F 20 Skf 231 1
12 Henrik Forss Scania IF 228 4
13 Harry Friman Råneå Skf 228 2
14 Weine Andersson Borensberg Skg 227 3
15 Nils Paulsson Frösö Skg 226 6
16 Kjell Bondesson Lilla-Harrie (M) 222 5
17 Oscar Hansson Stigens Skg 221 2
18 Torbjörn Eke Linköpings Ssk 219 4
19 Eskil Fjällström Gällivare Skf 218 1
20 Eino Vanhainen Övertorneå Skf 217 2
21 Emil Isaksson Kiruna Skf (R) 215 4
22 Gösta Gustafsson Sölvesborg (K) 210 1
23 Sune Dahlin Sölvesborg (K) 200 1
24 Erik Nyström Örgryte Skf (O) 179



Fritz Olsson 2005, 6,5mm

Lagtävling 3-manna
Plac Lag Total Tioett
1 Mönsterås Skf 738 27

Per Claesson 249 9
Henrik Hagelin 248 10
Ejvind Hemmingsson 241 8

2 Dals-Ed Skf (Lag 1) 735 32
Tomas Johanesson 248 13
Charlotte Karlsson 245 7
Lennart Karlsson 242 12

3 I 19 Skf 735 31
Mats Olofsson 246 12
Tommy Isaksson 246 11
Ola Lundström 243 8

4 Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap 734 30
Ingemar Månsson 248 13
Magnus Jansson 246 12
Johny Vadebo 240 5

5 F 21 Skf 732 22
Peter Östling 247 12
Harry Östling 243 3
Henrik Hansson 242 7

6 Strömsund 729 23
Tommy Wikström 245 10
Torgny Sjöberg 243 7
Roland Sandberg 241 6

7 Söderala 729 22
Bengt Jansson 247 8
Peter Lavér 244 8
Carina Norling 238 6

8 Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 727 28
Stefan Ahlesved 249 12
Anders Brolund 247 13
Andreas Åkerman 231 3

9 Dals-Ed Skf (Lag 2) 727 24
Mikael Blomgren 243 12
Dick Edman 243 8
Leonora Karlsson 241 4

10 Skyllberg Skf 726 27
Daniel Erixon 243 11
Robert Willén 243 10
Kenneth Erixon 240 6

11 Harakers Skf 726 20
Torbjörn Ericson 242 7
Sonny Gradin 242 7
Bengt Lundgren 242 6



Fritz Olsson 2005, 6,5mm

12 Gefle Friv Skarp 726 15
Conny Wikström 243 7
Kristofer Wiking 242 5
Jan Lindsten 241 3

13 Sölvesborg 720 18
Ronnie Bjuvegård 245 11
Roger Nilsson 240 4
Olle Berntsson 235 3

14 Flundre Skf 720 18
Lars Ivarsson 243 6
Kjell Ivarsson 239 8
Josefine Olsson 238 4

15 Råneå Skf 718 17
Krister Karlsson 242 6
Tommy Öhman 242 5
Mattias Hägg 234 6

16 Gällivare Skf 718 9
Anders Ryd 240 2
Petri Kuivila 239 4
Roger Karlsson 239 3

17 S 3 Skf (Lag 2) 716 19
Mattias Lampinen 241 5
L-G Marklund 240 8
Ann-Helen Kohkoinen 235 6

18 Eslövs Skg 709 21
Östen Tarland 244 10
Franco Filipi 233 4
Gun Tarland 232 7

19 Marsfjälls Skf (Lag 1) 688 12
Gösta Jonsson 231 3
Ante Jonsson 230 4
Conny Olofsson 227 5

20 Hållnäs skf 688 11
Patrik Hjälmeskog 236 5
Björn Ohlsson 231 3
Ingemar Lönnövik 221 3

21 Marsfjälls Skf (Lag 2) 667 6
Elisabet Jonsson 234 3
Mattias Olofsson 222 3
Mariana Olofsson 211 0

22 Åmotfors Skytteförening 665 4
Johan Beckius 230 1
Tony Lövgren 226 3
Allan Lövgren 209 0



Fritz Olsson 2005, 6,5mm

23 Stockholms Amatör Förening 608 8
Lennart Pree 241 5
Kjell Larsson 192 3
Erik Hansson 175 0

24 Notviken-Björsby Skf 486 14
Tomas Lindblom 247 9
Roger Andersson 239 5
Ove Rajala 0 0

25 S 3 Skf (Lag 1) 485 12
Gunnar Iversén 243 7
J-O Lampinen 242 5
Håkan Gunnerfeldt 0 0

26 Bastuträsk Skf 481 12
David Karlsson 242 11
Krister Pettersson 239 1
Frank Berggren 0 0

27 Övertorneå Skf 480 11
Bror Rantakyrö 240 6
Nils Ström 240 5
Maria Heikka 0 0



Fritz Olsson 2005, 6,5mm

Lagtävling 5-manna
Plac Lag Total Tioett
1 I 19 Skf 1226 52

Mats Olofsson 246 12
Tommy Isaksson 246 11
K-A Falk 245 11
Patrik Lindfors 245 8
Anton Lindfors 244 10

2 Dals-Ed Skf 1221 52
Tomas Johanesson 248 13
Charlotte Karlsson 245 7
Mikael Blomgren 243 12
Dick Edman 243 8
Lennart Karlsson 242 12

3 Mönsterås Skf 1217 39
Per Claesson 249 9
Henrik Hagelin 248 10
Göran Claesson 242 6
Ejvind Hemmingsson 241 8
Conny Eriksson 237 6

4 F 21 Skf 1208 29
Peter Östling 247 12
Harry Östling 243 3
Henrik Hansson 242 7
Per Östling 238 5
Glenn Hansén 238 2

5 S 3 Skf 1202 28
Gunnar Iversén 243 7
J-O Lampinen 242 5
Mattias Lampinen 241 5
L-G Marklund 240 8
Sven Kohkoinen 236 3

6 Bastuträsk Skf 1189 25
David Karlsson 242 11
Simon Jonsson 239 5
Krister Pettersson 239 1
Sture Sahlén 237 4
Christer Burvall 232 4

7 Råneå Skf 1186 22
Krister Karlsson 242 6
Tommy Öhman 242 5
Erland Englund 240 3
Mattias Hägg 234 6
Harry Friman 228 2



Fritz Olsson 2005, 6,5mm

8 Harakers Skf 971 31
Rasmus ErikssonWidfors 245 11
Torbjörn Ericson 242 7
Sonny Gradin 242 7
Bengt Lundgren 242 6
Niklas Nyreröd 0 0

9 Söderala 238 6
Carina Norling 238 6

Resultat Innertia
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett
1 Anders Brolund Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (S) 13
2 Anders Johansson Beted Skf 13
3 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap (M) 13
4 K-A Falk I 19 Skf 11
5 Anton Lindfors I 19 Skf 10
6 Tommy Wikström Strömsund (Z) 10
7 Tomas Lindblom Notviken-Björsby Skf 9
8 Urban Åberg Madesjö-Nybro Skf (HS) 9
9 Stefan Håkansson Östersund (Z) 8
10 Marie Jannesson Össjö (O) 8
11 Bengt Jansson Söderala 8
12 Peter Lavér Söderala 8
13 Ola Lundström I 19 Skf 8
14 Bo Wiqvist BW Shooters 8
15 Arne Bergström Härnösand Skf 7
16 Torgny Sjöberg Strömsund (Z) 7
17 Carina Norling Söderala 6
18 Roger Andersson Notviken-Björsby Skf 5
19 Helena Jansson Söderala 5
20 Tommy Öhman Råneå Skf 5
21 Emil Bergström Härnösand Skf 3


